Product Features:
Product Specifications:
• Support Windows XP embedded
• Embedded Intel Atom Z510 1.1GHz
• Built-in 2 megapixel digital camera with LED auxiliary backlight
• Embedded with Micro SD card slot
• Designed for IP65 Dust & Water Protection
• Compliant with MIL-STD 810F Standard

Field Service
Features Camera  2.0M pixel Camera with LED auxiliary light (Rear Side , with Auto Focus)
Order Information:
Model Name Config
R05I98H-RTD1 Default, no options added
R05I98H-RTD1/RF With RFID Reader
R05I98H-RTD1/BR With Barcode Reader
R05I98H-RTD1/3G With 3G
R05I98H-RTD1/3R With 3G + RFID Reader
R05I98H-RTD1/3B With 3G + Barcode Reader
Default User Manual & Recovery DVD
Hand Strap
100-240V, 50-60Hz, 12VDC Adapter
Touch Pen